Sportschiitzengau Ingolstadt
Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2010 - 2011

R1: 14.01.2011

Petroplus Ingolstadt
Diranko Josef
FloBmann Hans
GloBer Michael
Hatz Erich
Mayer Ergon
Steidl Oskar

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
Eschbaumer Rudi

Petras
Puppele
Schmatz
Zagler

AW N =

Johann
Siegfried

Sepp
Gilinter

277
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294
280
289
290

289LP
298
289
286
295

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Die Tagesbesten:

Petras Johann

Zagler  Glinter
GloBer Michael

Picka Stanislaw
Johann Karl-Friedrich

Lindauer Fritz

Gauliga - Nord

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Blab Oskar
Dietrich  Rudolf
Mayer Max
Waltl Josef
Weinzierl Roland
Wieber  Horst

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

Berner Klaus-Dieter
Bohnke  Detlev
Huber Leopold
Johann  Erika
Johann  Karl-Friedrich
Lindauer Fritz
Picka Stanislaw
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4673 1168,25
4666 1166,50
4596 1149,00
4440 1110,00
298
295
294
294

293
293

275
274
288
269
284
269

281
278
281
269
293
293
294

S O

1155

- 1121

1171 - 1161

[l N NS I \V]



	Tabelle1

